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Believe                      Adapt                    Persevere                    Community 

 

“We Play with Fire” 
 

 

2023-24 SUNDEVIL BOYS BASKETBALL 

Date  Day  Opponent   Team  Time  Place 

11/28/23 Tues  Santa Fe Indian School C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

12/2/23 Sat  Hope Christian  C-JV  10/11:30am Away 

12/5/2023 Tues  Albuquerque Academy C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

12/7-9/23 Thurs-Sat Española Valley Shootout      V  TBD  Home 

12/7-9  Thurs-Sat Santa Fe Indian Tourney C-JV  TBD  Away 

12/12/23 Tues  Bernalillo   C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

12/14/23 Thurs  Santa Fe Capital  C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

12/19/23 Tues  Valencia   C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

12/23/23 Sat  West Las Vegas       V  4:00PM Away 

12/27-29/23 Wed-Fri Holiday Hoops Classic      V  TBD  RRHS 

1/4-6/24 Thur-Sat St. Michael’s Tournament C-JV-V TBD  SMHS 

1/12/24 Fri  Kirtland Central  C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

1/13/24 Sat  Aztec    C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

1/18/24 Thurs  Santa Fe High   C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

1/23/24 Tues  Pojoaque*   C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

1/26/24 Fri  Moriarty*   C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

2/1/24  Thurs  Los Alamos*   C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

2/6/24  Tues  Taos*    C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

2/9/24  Fri  Pojoaque*   C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

2/15/24 Thur  Moriarty*   C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

2/17/24 Sat  Los Alamos*   C-JV-V 4:00PM Away 

2/23/24 Fri  Taos*    C-JV-V 4:00PM Home 

2/26-3/1 Mon-Sat 2AAAA Tournament*                 V  6:00PM TBD 

3/8-9/24 Fri-Sat  State Basketball 1st round      V  TBD  TBD 

3/12-16/24 Tues-Sat State Basketball Championship   V  TBD  TBD 

*District 2AAAA Games 

http://www.k12espanola.org/

